Cherry Pie Regatta

PHRF Monohull Course & Start Times

Course at https://sarabayracing.com/wp-content/plugins/mjh-race-course-builder/
builder.html?wind=(155,8.5)&distance=8.47&duration=(01:44-02:24.,01:14-
01:52&course=I--E--Cs--D--L.--IC15--J--G--B--A--1
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All marks to port unless indicated with an “S”.

Marks & Navigation data at https://sarabayracing.com/racing-tools/navigation-data-
coordinates/spreadsheet/
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First boat starts between “I” and RC at 1305 (1:05pm) =
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Start  Sail

13:05:00 16
13:05:17 533
13:07:41 127
13:08:15 53447
13:09:48 127
13:15:10 307
13:18:08 36
13:18:08 2
13:19:49 122
13:21°56 67818

Cherry Pie Regatta

PHRF Monohull Course & Start Times

Skipper
John Huber

Rudolf Reinecke
Robert Hindle
Michael Landis
Michael Halliday
Bob Armstrong
Franklin Ward
Ed Throckmorton
Marvin Quin

Rolf Hahn

Boat Name
Green Flash
Cheater Beater
Windsong
Eventide
Runaway
Silver Lining2
LOOM

Joy
Quinessential
Raegan-e

ClassiFleet

PHRF Monohull
PHRF Monohull
PHRF Monohull
PHRF Monohull
PHRF Monchull
PHRF Monohull
PHRF Monohull
PHRF Monohull
PHRF Monohull
PHRF Monohull

PHRF
245
243
226
222
211
173
152
152
140
125



